18132001059

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((1123000321266 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)517-6383

From:

Account Name : TRUCKING PERMITS AND MORE LLC

Account Number : I20140000047 Phone : (813)774-4726 Fax Number : (813)377-2186

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN

A & VR TRUCKING LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu — Corporate Filing Menu

Help^T, LE., EUX

Registration Section

Τo

TO:

COVER LETTER

18132001059

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Division of Car	porations		
SUBJECT:	Name of 1 m	nced Embitity Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and feets) are sub	muted for filing	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following	
	ALEJANDRO VIILAZO		
		Name of Pyrson	
	Amendment and feets) are submitted for filing ordenice concerning this matter to the following ALEJ ANDRO VILLAZON RODRIGUEZ Name of Prison A & VR TRECKING LLC From Company 6403 N 38TH ST Address Tumpa, EL 33640 Cits State and Zip Code alcandation floration plane call and zip Code and zip Code alcandation floration plane call and zip Code		
		Pica Company	A. C
	6403 N 38TH ST		
		Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	A A VR TRECKING LLC Some of Person		
	1 l di 1075	City State and Zip Code	
	L-mail address (to be used for failure abound report both.	G2(19H)
For further orionmotion c			
ALFJANDRO VILLAZ	o× Rodriguez		
Name of Person		Auga Code Onstime	Talephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	ie following ameunt		
€ \$25.00 Pdaig Fee		Certified Cops	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
Mailing Addres Registration 9			tion
Division of C	orporations	Division of Corp	oerations
P () Box 632 Tullahassec, 1			allahassee Street Suite 816

From: Trucking Permits And More

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

A & VR TRUCKING LLC (Name of the Limit	ed Llability Compa	ny as it now appears on out re- tability Company)	court)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li Florida document number L21000434247 This amendment is submitted to amend the followable of the followable	ability Company	were filed on 10/01/2021		nd assigned
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords 'Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation "	LLC" or the abbrevial	ion "L.L.C."
		6403 N 38TH ST		
Enter new principal offices address, if applic (Principal office address MUST BE A STREE		Tampa, FL 33610		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE) B. If amending the registered agent and/or regent and/or the new registered office address	egistered office a	6403 N 38TH ST Tampa, FL 33610 ddress on our records, en	ter the name of th	ne new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	ALEJANDRO	VILLAZON RODRIGUEZ		7.5
New Registered Office Address:	6403 N 38TH ST			
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street oddress			
	TAMPA	Cin-	, Florida 33610 Zip	Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing F	tegistered Agent:	çığ.	rop	**
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registering filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this to	d agent and agreer and complete stered agent as progressive ed office change.	performance of my duties provided for in Chapter 61	, and I am familion, F.S. Or, if this that the limited in	ar with and document is liability

To:

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person, being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Zitit	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	ALEJANDRO VILLAZON RODR	6403 N 38TH ST	CJAdd '
		Tampa, FL 33610	□Remove
			E Change
		4	C)Add
			□Remove
			Cladd
			Петоче
			CChange
			Cladd
		\$16.00 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	F3 to
			☐ Change
			[] Add
			□Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
			□Remove

|--|

					
	<u></u>				
	4				
	 				
**************************************	4				
					 -
······································					, <u></u>

·	·				
Mective date, if other than the d an effective date is listed, the date must	ate of filing:			(optional)	
fan effective date is listed, the date must by the late must by the late inserted in this block	se specific and came ik does not meet t	ot be prior to date o he applicable sta	of filing or more than 9 tutory filing require	0 days after filing.) Pursu ments, this date will n	ant to 605.0207 of be listed as
locument's effective date on the Dep	artment of State's	records.	, , ,	·	•
record specifies a delayed effective	date, but not an ef	Tective time, at 1	2.01 a.m. on the ca	rlier of: (b) The 90th	day after the
d is filed.					
09/11 Onted	20	23			
Dated	No MA				
/	JAKK (16				
			presentative of a men		

Filing Fee: \$25.00